
2010
Ηµεροµηνία Κλείσιµο Ανοιγµα Υψηλ. Ηµέρας Χαµηλ. Ηµέρας Ογκος Τζίρος Μέση Τιµή Τελ. Τιµή ∆ιαφ. ∆ιαφ. %
4/1/2010 1,53 1,62 1,62 1,44 1176 1,73 1,47 1,53

5/1/2010 1,53 1,55 1,55 1,53 1002 1,53 1,53 1,53

7/1/2010 1,53 1,52 1,53 1,52 1020 1,55 1,52 1,53

8/1/2010 1,53 -1,53 -100

11/1/2010 1,53

12/1/2010 1,59 1,59 1,61 1,41 7301 10,77 1,48 1,59

13/1/2010 1,67 1,6 1,68 1,6 701 1,16 1,66 1,68 0,08 5,03

14/1/2010 1,71 1,52 1,71 1,51 1020 1,57 1,54 1,71 0,04 2,4

15/1/2010 1,71 -1,71 -100

18/1/2010 1,66 1,54 1,69 1,54 1416 2,23 1,57 1,66

19/1/2010 1,68 1,5 1,69 1,5 4310 6,91 1,6 1,66 0,02 1,2

20/1/2010 1,53 1,71 1,71 1,52 5682 8,83 1,55 1,54 -0,15 -8,93

21/1/2010 1,49 1,65 1,65 1,38 6129 8,64 1,41 1,49 -0,04 -2,61

22/1/2010 1,49 -1,49 -100

25/1/2010 1,5 1,58 1,58 1,35 881 1,27 1,44 1,5

26/1/2010 1,5 1,35 1,59 1,35 848 1,16 1,37 1,5

27/1/2010 1,59 1,59 1,59 1,59 2 1,59 1,59 0,09 6

28/1/2010 1,54 1,54 1,54 1,54 5 0,01 1,54 1,54 -0,05 -3,14

29/1/2010 1,63 1,63 1,63 1,63 2 1,63 1,63 0,09 5,84

Ηµεροµηνία Κλείσιµο Ανοιγµα Υψηλ. Ηµέρας Χαµηλ. Ηµέρας Ογκος Τζίρος Μέση Τιµή Τελ. Τιµή ∆ιαφ. ∆ιαφ. %
1/2/2010 1,52 1,47 1,53 1,47 4729 7,04 1,49 1,52 -0,11 -6,75

2/2/2010 1,58 1,58 1,58 1,58 2 1,58 1,58 0,06 3,95

3/2/2010 1,49 1,49 1,5 1,44 2010 2,98 1,48 1,49 -0,09 -5,7

4/2/2010 1,45 1,39 1,45 1,35 710 0,97 1,36 1,45 -0,04 -2,68

5/2/2010 1,49 1,49 1,49 1,49 10 0,01 1,49 1,49 0,04 2,76

8/2/2010 1,4 1,43 1,49 1,35 554 0,77 1,39 1,4 -0,09 -6,04

9/2/2010 1,43 1,43 1,43 1,43 10 0,01 1,43 1,43 0,03 2,14

10/2/2010 1,44 1,32 1,44 1,32 300 0,4 1,32 1,44 0,01 0,7

11/2/2010 1,43 1,41 1,44 1,41 401 0,57 1,42 1,44 -0,01 -0,69

12/2/2010 1,42 1,31 1,42 1,29 1010 1,31 1,3 1,42 -0,01 -0,7

16/2/2010 1,18 1,31 1,31 1,16 1000 1,27 1,27 1,28 -0,24 -16,9

17/2/2010 1,25 1,13 1,25 1,13 310 0,35 1,13 1,25 0,07 5,93

18/2/2010 1,25 -1,25 -100

19/2/2010 1,36 1,29 1,36 1,29 50 0,07 1,31 1,36

22/2/2010 1,36 -1,36 -100

23/2/2010 1,36

24/2/2010 1,35 1,24 1,35 1,24 465 0,58 1,25 1,35

25/2/2010 1,33 1,3 1,34 1,22 1040 1,28 1,23 1,34 -0,02 -1,48

26/2/2010 1,34 -1,33 -100

Ηµεροµηνία Κλείσιµο Ανοιγµα Υψηλ. Ηµέρας Χαµηλ. Ηµέρας Ογκος Τζίρος Μέση Τιµή Τελ. Τιµή ∆ιαφ. ∆ιαφ. %
1/3/2010 1,25 1,26 1,32 1,22 3720 4,67 1,25 1,28

2/3/2010 1,25 1,24 1,25 1,24 1349 1,68 1,24 1,25

3/3/2010 1,25 1,25 1,25 1,25 260 0,33 1,25 1,25

4/3/2010 1,25 1,25 1,25 1,25 580 0,73 1,25 1,25

5/3/2010 1,25 1,25 1,25 1,25 60 0,08 1,25 1,25

8/3/2010 1,25 -1,25 -100

9/3/2010 1,25

10/3/2010 1,25

11/3/2010 1,33 1,24 1,34 1,24 1351 1,69 1,25 1,34

12/3/2010 1,34 -1,33 -100

15/3/2010 1,3 1,25 1,3 1,25 1001 1,25 1,25 1,3

16/3/2010 1,27 1,28 1,28 1,23 80 0,1 1,25 1,27 -0,03 -2,31

17/3/2010 1,24 1,24 1,24 1,24 200 0,25 1,24 1,24 -0,03 -2,36

18/3/2010 1,24 -1,24 -100

19/3/2010 1,24

22/3/2010 1,22 1,21 1,22 1,21 410 0,5 1,21 1,22

23/3/2010 1,22 1,22 1,22 1,22 24 0,03 1,22 1,22

24/3/2010 1,17 1,1 1,22 1,1 1386 1,53 1,11 1,18 -0,05 -4,1

26/3/2010 1,14 1,06 1,15 1,06 2945 3,16 1,07 1,15 -0,03 -2,56

29/3/2010 1,15 1,15 1,15 1,15 200 0,23 1,15 1,15 0,01 0,88

30/3/2010 1,16 1,05 1,17 1,05 5582 6,05 1,08 1,17 0,01 0,87

31/3/2010 1,22 1,22 1,22 1,22 3 1,22 1,22 0,06

Ηµεροµηνία Κλείσιµο Ανοιγµα Υψηλ. Ηµέρας Χαµηλ. Ηµέρας Ογκος Τζίρος Μέση Τιµή Τελ. Τιµή ∆ιαφ. ∆ιαφ. %
1/4/2010 1,22 -1,22 -100

6/4/2010 1,22

7/4/2010 1,2 1,1 1,21 1,1 1625 1,8 1,11 1,18

8/4/2010 1,2 1,08 1,2 1,08 811 0,88 1,08 1,2

9/4/2010 1,08 1,18 1,18 1,08 3810 4,14 1,09 1,08 -0,12 -10

12/4/2010 1,2 1,18 1,2 1,18 197 0,23 1,18 1,2 0,12 11,11

13/4/2010 1,2 -1,2 -100

14/4/2010 1,21 1,09 1,22 1,09 581 0,65 1,12 1,21

15/4/2010 1,23 1,22 1,23 1,22 50 0,06 1,22 1,23 0,02 1,65

16/4/2010 1,23 -1,23 -100

19/4/2010 1,23

20/4/2010 1,23

21/4/2010 1,23

22/4/2010 1,23

23/4/2010 1,24 1,11 1,24 1,11 760 0,84 1,11 1,24

26/4/2010 1,22 1,12 1,22 1,12 2010 2,25 1,12 1,22 -0,02 -1,61

27/4/2010 1,22 -1,22 -100

28/4/2010 1,09 1,1 1,1 1,09 530 0,58 1,09 1,09



29/4/2010 1,11 1,11 1,11 1,11 10 0,01 1,11 1,11 0,02 1,83

30/4/2010 1,22 1,19 1,22 1,19 31 0,04 1,19 1,22 0,11 9,91

Ηµεροµηνία Κλείσιµο Ανοιγµα Υψηλ. Ηµέρας Χαµηλ. Ηµέρας Ογκος Τζίρος Μέση Τιµή Τελ. Τιµή ∆ιαφ. ∆ιαφ. %
3/5/2010 1,22 -1,22 -100

4/5/2010 1,22

5/5/2010 1,22

6/5/2010 1 1,1 1,1 0,98 16481 16,71 1,01 0,99

7/5/2010 0,98 0,91 0,98 0,9 843 0,77 0,91 0,98 -0,02 -2

10/5/2010 0,97 0,95 0,97 0,92 681 0,64 0,93 0,97 -0,01 -1,02

11/5/2010 0,96 0,96 0,96 0,96 200 0,19 0,96 0,96 -0,01 -1,03

12/5/2010 0,96 -0,96 -100

13/5/2010 0,96

14/5/2010 0,96

17/5/2010 0,96

18/5/2010 0,96

19/5/2010 0,96 0,96 0,96 0,96 1 0,96 0,96

20/5/2010 0,98 0,94 1 0,87 8885 8,38 0,94 1 0,02 2,08

21/5/2010 0,97 0,91 0,97 0,91 850 0,78 0,91 0,97 -0,01 -1,02

25/5/2010 0,97 -0,97 -100

26/5/2010 0,98 0,88 0,98 0,88 2610 2,48 0,95 0,98

27/5/2010 1 0,99 1 0,99 60 0,06 0,99 1 0,02 2,04

28/5/2010 1 -1 -100

31/5/2010 1 0,91 1 0,91 120 0,11 0,93 1

Ηµεροµηνία Κλείσιµο Ανοιγµα Υψηλ. Ηµέρας Χαµηλ. Ηµέρας Ογκος Τζίρος Μέση Τιµή Τελ. Τιµή ∆ιαφ. ∆ιαφ. %
1/6/2010 1 -1 -100

2/6/2010 1

3/6/2010 1 1 1 1 10 0,01 1 1

4/6/2010 1 0,91 1 0,9 4471 4,29 0,96 1

7/6/2010 0,99 0,9 0,99 0,9 60 0,05 0,92 0,99 -0,01 -1

8/6/2010 0,99 -0,99 -100

9/6/2010 1,06 0,9 1,07 0,9 2650 2,57 0,97 1,07

10/6/2010 1,05 0,96 1,05 0,96 175 0,17 0,97 1,05 -0,01 -0,94

11/6/2010 1,15 1,08 1,15 1,08 50 0,05 1,09 1,15 0,1 9,52

14/6/2010 1,15 -1,15 -100

15/6/2010 1,23 1,19 1,23 1,19 300 0,37 1,22 1,23

16/6/2010 1,27 1,24 1,27 1,24 40 0,05 1,26 1,27 0,04 3,25

17/6/2010 1,27 -1,27 -100

18/6/2010 1,38 1,35 1,38 1,35 60 0,08 1,36 1,38

21/6/2010 1,41 1,4 1,41 1,4 60 0,08 1,4 1,41 0,03 2,17

22/6/2010 1,5 1,31 1,52 1,31 14090 20,77 1,47 1,51 0,09 6,38

23/6/2010 1,53 1,5 1,58 1,5 15715 24,33 1,55 1,54 0,03 2

24/6/2010 1,38 1,5 1,53 1,38 9518 13,37 1,41 1,4 -0,15 -9,8

25/6/2010 1,48 1,38 1,49 1,37 1639 2,3 1,41 1,48 0,1 7,25

28/6/2010 1,48 1,48 1,48 1,48 80 0,12 1,48 1,48

29/6/2010 1,45 1,48 1,48 1,4 2569 3,75 1,46 1,44 -0,03 -2,03

30/6/2010 1,45 1,45 1,5 1,39 2790 3,98 1,43 1,45

Ηµεροµηνία Κλείσιµο Ανοιγµα Υψηλ. Ηµέρας Χαµηλ. Ηµέρας Ογκος Τζίρος Μέση Τιµή Τελ. Τιµή ∆ιαφ. ∆ιαφ. %
1/7/2010 1,41 1,44 1,5 1,4 2266 3,22 1,42 1,4 -0,04 -2,76

2/7/2010 1,42 1,44 1,44 1,41 2808 4 1,43 1,41 0,01 0,71

5/7/2010 1,45 1,47 1,47 1,45 62 0,09 1,46 1,45 0,03 2,11

6/7/2010 1,43 1,46 1,47 1,4 752 1,08 1,43 1,45 -0,02 -1,38

7/7/2010 1,43 1,49 1,5 1,43 450 0,65 1,44 1,43

8/7/2010 1,43 -1,43 -100

9/7/2010 1,49 1,53 1,54 1,49 452 0,68 1,5 1,49

12/7/2010 1,54 1,47 1,54 1,47 305 0,45 1,47 1,54 0,05 3,36

13/7/2010 1,51 1,49 1,56 1,49 1520 2,27 1,49 1,51 -0,03 -1,95

14/7/2010 1,5 1,51 1,54 1,49 4950 7,5 1,52 1,49 -0,01 -0,66

15/7/2010 1,52 1,5 1,53 1,5 977 1,47 1,51 1,53 0,02 1,33

16/7/2010 1,52 1,49 1,52 1,49 1050 1,57 1,49 1,52

19/7/2010 1,37 1,37 1,37 1,37 992 1,36 1,37 1,37 -0,15 -9,87

20/7/2010 1,35 1,37 1,37 1,25 80 0,11 1,35 1,35 -0,02 -1,46

21/7/2010 1,35 -1,35 -100

22/7/2010 1,35

23/7/2010 1,32 1,32 1,32 1,22 340 0,42 1,24 1,32

26/7/2010 1,32 1,32 1,32 1,32 189 0,25 1,32 1,32

27/7/2010 1,31 1,32 1,32 1,19 777 0,96 1,23 1,31 -0,01 -0,76

28/7/2010 1,31 -1,31 -100

29/7/2010 1,35 1,37 1,38 1,35 1491 2,02 1,35 1,35

30/7/2010 1,35 1,35 1,35 1,35 120 0,16 1,35 1,35

Ηµεροµηνία Κλείσιµο Ανοιγµα Υψηλ. Ηµέρας Χαµηλ. Ηµέρας Ογκος Τζίρος Μέση Τιµή Τελ. Τιµή ∆ιαφ. ∆ιαφ. %
2/8/2010 1,35 -1,35 -100

3/8/2010 1,35

4/8/2010 1,35

5/8/2010 1,3 1,24 1,35 1,22 4781 5,95 1,24 1,31

6/8/2010 1,34 1,36 1,36 1,3 230 0,31 1,33 1,34 0,04 3,08

9/8/2010 1,33 1,25 1,34 1,25 530 0,67 1,26 1,33 -0,01 -0,75

10/8/2010 1,38 1,35 1,39 1,35 114 0,16 1,37 1,39 0,05 3,76

11/8/2010 1,35 1,35 1,35 1,35 2 1,35 1,35 -0,03 -2,17

12/8/2010 1,34 1,39 1,39 1,24 160 0,21 1,29 1,34 -0,01 -0,74

13/8/2010 1,34 -1,34 -100

16/8/2010 1,35 1,35 1,35 1,34 70 0,09 1,35 1,35

17/8/2010 1,31 1,24 1,31 1,22 110 0,14 1,24 1,31 -0,04 -2,96

18/8/2010 1,31 1,29 1,31 1,29 200 0,26 1,3 1,31

19/8/2010 1,31 -1,31 -100



20/8/2010 1,31

23/8/2010 1,41 1,41 1,41 1,41 30 0,04 1,41 1,41

24/8/2010 1,41 -1,41 -100

25/8/2010 1,41

26/8/2010 1,41

27/8/2010 1,14 1,18 1,21 1,14 3230 3,74 1,16 1,14

30/8/2010 1,17 1,15 1,17 1,15 120 0,14 1,15 1,17 0,03 2,63

31/8/2010 1,26 1,14 1,26 1,14 570 0,69 1,21 1,26 0,09 7,69

Ηµεροµηνία Κλείσιµο Ανοιγµα Υψηλ. Ηµέρας Χαµηλ. Ηµέρας Ογκος Τζίρος Μέση Τιµή Τελ. Τιµή ∆ιαφ. ∆ιαφ. %
1/9/2010 1,29 1,23 1,3 1,17 500 0,62 1,24 1,3 0,03 2,38

2/9/2010 1,31 1,31 1,32 1,2 231 0,29 1,27 1,32 0,02 1,55

3/9/2010 1,33 1,26 1,35 1,26 1270 1,65 1,3 1,35 0,02 1,53

6/9/2010 1,35 -1,33 -100

7/9/2010 1,35

8/9/2010 1,26 1,22 1,32 1,2 420 0,51 1,21 1,25

9/9/2010 1,26 1,26 1,3 1,2 3868 4,74 1,23 1,3

10/9/2010 1,29 1,24 1,29 1,23 355 0,44 1,24 1,29 0,03 2,38

13/9/2010 1,35 1,24 1,35 1,24 50 0,06 1,26 1,35 0,06 4,65

14/9/2010 1,35 -1,35 -100

15/9/2010 1,26 1,34 1,34 1,26 4220 5,48 1,3 1,3

16/9/2010 1,32 1,32 1,32 1,32 20 0,03 1,32 1,32 0,06 4,76

17/9/2010 1,34 1,33 1,34 1,33 50 0,07 1,33 1,34 0,02 1,52

20/9/2010 1,31 1,31 1,31 1,31 60 0,08 1,31 1,31 -0,03 -2,24

21/9/2010 1,36 1,35 1,36 1,35 30 0,04 1,35 1,36 0,05 3,82

22/9/2010 1,31 1,31 1,31 1,31 20 0,03 1,31 1,31 -0,05 -3,68

23/9/2010 1,34 1,33 1,34 1,33 100 0,13 1,33 1,34 0,03 2,29

24/9/2010 1,36 1,36 1,36 1,36 20 0,03 1,36 1,36 0,02 1,49

27/9/2010 1,35 1,24 1,36 1,23 170 0,21 1,25 1,35 -0,01 -0,74

28/9/2010 1,24 1,22 1,35 1,22 4151 5,11 1,23 1,26 -0,11 -8,15

29/9/2010 1,25 1,27 1,28 1,12 1115 1,26 1,13 1,25 0,01 0,81

30/9/2010 1,24 1,13 1,25 1,13 1270 1,56 1,23 1,25 -0,01 -0,8

Ηµεροµηνία Κλείσιµο Ανοιγµα Υψηλ. Ηµέρας Χαµηλ. Ηµέρας Ογκος Τζίρος Μέση Τιµή Τελ. Τιµή ∆ιαφ. ∆ιαφ. %
1/10/2010 1,28 1,27 1,28 1,27 40 0,05 1,27 1,28 0,04 3,23

4/10/2010 1,28 -1,28 -100

5/10/2010 1,24 1,16 1,25 1,16 31 0,04 1,19 1,24

6/10/2010 1,26 1,14 1,26 1,12 460 0,56 1,21 1,26 0,02 1,61

7/10/2010 1,26 -1,26 -100

8/10/2010 1,26

11/10/2010 1,2 1,14 1,26 1,14 330 0,39 1,18 1,18

12/10/2010 1,18 -1,2 -100

13/10/2010 1,24 1,24 1,24 1,24 1000 1,24 1,24 1,24

14/10/2010 1,25 1,25 1,25 1,25 2 1,25 1,25 0,01 0,81

15/10/2010 1,27 1,27 1,27 1,27 10 0,01 1,27 1,27 0,02 1,6

18/10/2010 1,27 -1,27 -100

19/10/2010 1,25 1,15 1,25 1,15 2 1,2 1,25

20/10/2010 1,24 1,13 1,27 1,13 1251 1,44 1,15 1,25 -0,01 -0,8

21/10/2010 1,27 1,26 1,27 1,26 21 0,03 1,26 1,27 0,03 2,42

22/10/2010 1,29 1,16 1,29 1,15 1850 2,22 1,2 1,29 0,02 1,57

25/10/2010 1,25 1,29 1,29 1,17 589 0,72 1,22 1,25 -0,04 -3,1

26/10/2010 1,27 1,25 1,27 1,25 140 0,18 1,25 1,27 0,02 1,6

27/10/2010 1,27 1,27 1,27 1,27 50 0,06 1,27 1,27

29/10/2010 1,24 1,16 1,25 1,15 310 0,36 1,17 1,25 -0,03 -2,36

Ηµεροµηνία Κλείσιµο Ανοιγµα Υψηλ. Ηµέρας Χαµηλ. Ηµέρας Ογκος Τζίρος Μέση Τιµή Τελ. Τιµή ∆ιαφ. ∆ιαφ. %
1/11/2010 1,25 -1,24 -100

2/11/2010 1,27 1,26 1,27 1,26 25 0,03 1,26 1,27

3/11/2010 1,25 1,19 1,25 1,19 293 0,35 1,19 1,25 -0,02 -1,57

4/11/2010 1,21 1,25 1,27 1,13 2970 3,44 1,16 1,22 -0,04 -3,2

5/11/2010 1,26 1,25 1,26 1,25 25 0,03 1,25 1,26 0,05 4,13

8/11/2010 1,27 1,26 1,27 1,26 50 0,06 1,27 1,27 0,01 0,79

9/11/2010 1,27 1,25 1,27 1,25 90 0,11 1,25 1,27

10/11/2010 1,27 -1,27 -100

11/11/2010 1,27

12/11/2010 1,27

15/11/2010 1,27

16/11/2010 1,27

17/11/2010 1,27

18/11/2010 1,27

19/11/2010 1,27

22/11/2010 1,27

23/11/2010 1,04 1,15 1,15 1,02 7545 7,82 1,04 1,02

24/11/2010 1,06 1,06 1,06 1,06 5 0,01 1,06 1,06 0,02 1,92

25/11/2010 1,08 1,08 1,08 1,08 1000 1,08 1,08 1,06 0,02 1,89

26/11/2010 1,07 0,98 1,07 0,98 170 0,17 1,01 1,06 -0,01 -0,93

29/11/2010 1,06 -1,07 -100

30/11/2010 1,06

Ηµεροµηνία Κλείσιµο Ανοιγµα Υψηλ. Ηµέρας Χαµηλ. Ηµέρας Ογκος Τζίρος Μέση Τιµή Τελ. Τιµή ∆ιαφ. ∆ιαφ. %
1/12/2010 1,11 1,06 1,13 1,06 600 0,64 1,07 1,11

2/12/2010 1,05 1 1,05 1 320 0,33 1,03 1,05 -0,06 -5,41

3/12/2010 1,05 0,98 1,09 0,98 640 0,65 1,01 1,05

6/12/2010 1,05 0,96 1,07 0,95 3670 3,7 1,01 1,05

7/12/2010 1,07 1,09 1,09 0,95 1800 1,79 1 1,07 0,02 1,9

8/12/2010 1,09 1,07 1,1 0,98 3030 3,12 1,03 1,1 0,02 1,87

9/12/2010 1,1 -1,09 -100

10/12/2010 1,1



13/12/2010 1,09 1,02 1,09 1,01 300 0,3 1,01 1,09

14/12/2010 1,09 1,09 1,09 1,09 200 0,22 1,09 1,09

15/12/2010 1,09 -1,09 -100

16/12/2010 1,09 1,02 1,09 0,99 3030 3,03 1 1,09

17/12/2010 1,12 1,01 1,13 1 2750 2,96 1,08 1,13 0,03 2,75

20/12/2010 1,13 -1,12 -100

21/12/2010 1,13

22/12/2010 1,13

23/12/2010 1,13

27/12/2010 1,13

28/12/2010 1,13

29/12/2010 1,19 1,12 1,19 1,12 60 0,07 1,13 1,19

30/12/2010 1,19 -1,19 -100

31/12/2010 1,19


